Ship Name

Identification
IMO number:
Official number:
Signal letters:
MMSI:

Flag:

Port:

Type:

Classification
Class Notation:

Dimensions
Loa:

Lbp:

Lload:

Bext:

B:

D:

Draught:

GT (ITC 69):
NT (ITC 69):
DWT:

Yard

Contracted builder:
Contract date:
Keel laid:

Launch:
Date of build:

1252195 ISM Manager

1252195 Ship manager

5953488 Registered owner FAIRMAR SHIPPING LTD

ook where you want to go

VENEZIA

9799628
9799628
9HA4659
248457000

Malta
VALLETTA

360 - Bulk carrier

+1A Bulk carrier BC(A) BIS BWM(E(s, f), T) COAT-PSPC(B) CSR DG(B)
EO ESP Grab(20 t) Holds(2, 4)may be empty TMON(oil lubricated)

199.99 m
193 m
193.57 m
32.25m
32.25m
18.8 m
12.92 m
34094
19644
60388

Mitsui Engineering & Shipbuilding Co., Ltd. - Tamano Works (Hull number:
1959)

2014-06-20

2015-12-25

2017-06-27

2017-10-25

EASTERN MEDITERRANEAN 69, Grigoriou Lampraki Street, Glyfada,
MARITIME 166 75 Athens, Greece.

EASTERN MEDITERRANEAN 69, Grigoriou Lampraki Street, Glyfada,
MARITIME 166 75 Athens, Greece.

Care of Eastern Mediterranean Maritime
Ltd (EASTMED), 69, Grigoriou Lampraki
Street, Glyfada, 166 75 Athens, Greece.



Certificate
Classification Certificate
International Load Line Certificate

Type
Class

Statutory

Cargo Ship Safety Construction Certificate (International) Statutory

Cargo Ship Safety Equipment Certificate (International)
Cargo Ship Safety Radio Certificate (International)
Safety Management Certificate

International Ship Security Certificate

Maritime Labour Certificate (International)

Statutory
Statutory
Statutory
Statutory
Statutory

International Oil Pollution Prevention Certificate, Type A Statutory

International Sewage Pollution Prevention Certificate
Garbage Pollution Prevention Statement of Compliance

International Air Pollution Prevention Certificate
International Energy Efficiency Certificate
International Anti-Fouling System Certificate

International Ballast Water Management Certificates-
treatment method

Grain Loading Declaration (International)

Document of Compliance for the Carriage of Dangerous
Goods (International)

Statement of Compliance for the Carriage of Solid Bulk
Cargoes (issued on behalf of flag)

Register of Lifting Appliances and Cargo Handling Gear

Statutory

Statement
Of
Compliance

Statutory
Statutory
Statutory
Statutory

Statutory
Statutory

Statutory

Statement
Of
Compliance

ook where you want to go

Term Issued

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Full
Full
Full
Full

Full
Full

Full

Full

2023-01-21
2023-01-21
2023-01-21
2023-01-12
2022-10-23
2023-01-12
2023-01-12
2023-01-12
2023-01-12
2022-09-17
2022-09-17

2023-01-21
2023-12-06
2023-01-21
2023-08-25

2021-11-11
2022-10-23

2022-10-23

2021-11-11

Expires

2027-10-24
2027-10-24
2027-10-24
2027-10-24
2027-10-24
2028-03-11
2028-03-11
2028-03-11
2027-10-24
2027-10-24
2027-10-24

2027-10-24

2027-10-24

2027-10-24

2027-10-24




