PORT BUREAU Look where you want to go

Ship Name	VENEZIA			
Identification IMO number: Official number: Signal letters: MMSI: Flag: Port: Type:	9799628 9799628 9HA4659 248457000 Malta VALLETTA 360 - Bulk carrier			
Classification Class Notation:		M(E(s, f), T) COAT-PSPC(B) CSR DG(B) ay be empty TMON(oil lubricated)		
Dimensions Loa: Lbp: Lload: Bext: B: D: D: Draught: GT (ITC 69): NT (ITC 69): DWT:	199.99 m 193 m 193.57 m 32.25 m 32.25 m 18.8 m 12.92 m 34094 19644 60388			
Yard Contracted builder: Contract date: Keel laid: Launch: Date of build:	Mitsui Engineering & Shipbuilding Co., Ltd Tamano Works (Hull number: 1959) 2014-06-20 2015-12-25 2017-06-27 2017-10-25			
1252195 ISM Manager 1252195 Ship manager	MARITIME EASTERN MEDITERRANEAN	69, Grigoriou Lampraki Street, Glyfada, 166 75 Athens, Greece. 69, Grigoriou Lampraki Street, Glyfada,		
5953488 Registered owner	MARITIME FAIRMAR SHIPPING LTD	166 75 Athens, Greece. Care of Eastern Mediterranean Maritime Ltd (EASTMED), 69, Grigoriou Lampraki Street, Glyfada, 166 75 Athens, Greece.		

PORT BUREAU Look where you want to go

			_	
Certificate	Туре	Term	Issued	Expires
Classification Certificate	Class	Full	2023-01-21	2027-10-24
International Load Line Certificate	Statutory	Full	2023-01-21	2027-10-24
Cargo Ship Safety Construction Certificate (International)	Statutory	Full	2023-01-21	2027-10-24
Cargo Ship Safety Equipment Certificate (International)	Statutory	Full	2023-01-12	2027-10-24
Cargo Ship Safety Radio Certificate (International)	Statutory	Full	2022-10-23	2027-10-24
Safety Management Certificate	Statutory	Full	2023-01-12	2028-03-11
International Ship Security Certificate	Statutory	Full	2023-01-12	2028-03-11
Maritime Labour Certificate (International)	Statutory	Full	2023-01-12	2028-03-11
International Oil Pollution Prevention Certificate, Type A	Statutory	Full	2023-01-12	2027-10-24
International Sewage Pollution Prevention Certificate	Statutory	Full	2022-09-17	2027-10-24
Garbage Pollution Prevention Statement of Compliance	Statement	Full	2022-09-17	2027-10-24
	Of			
	Compliance			
International Air Pollution Prevention Certificate	Statutory	Full	2023-01-21	2027-10-24
International Energy Efficiency Certificate	Statutory	Full	2023-12-06	
International Anti-Fouling System Certificate	Statutory	Full	2023-01-21	
International Ballast Water Management Certificates-	Statutory	Full	2023-08-25	2027-10-24
treatment method				
Grain Loading Declaration (International)	Statutory	Full	2021-11-11	
Document of Compliance for the Carriage of Dangerous	Statutory	Full	2022-10-23	2027-10-24
Goods (International)				
Statement of Compliance for the Carriage of Solid Bulk Cargoes (issued on behalf of flag)	Statutory	Full	2022-10-23	2027-10-24
Register of Lifting Appliances and Cargo Handling Gear	Statement	Full	2021-11-11	
	Of			
	Compliance	2		